
PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 63444129

Data publicarii	22.11.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.305,05 RON - 6.305,05 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 50*30*3 (M) 1DBTP50303 156.0 28.571 4,457.14 TEAVA PATRATA 60*40*3 (M) 1DBTP60403 24.0 36.555 877.31 CORZI 12MM PES IMPLETIT NEGRU 90 GORDIUS (M) 3DH120PSIMBR90N8 100.0 4.202 420.17 CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 15.0 17.647 264.71 EMAIL QTEK DIRECT PE RUGINA 3IN1 NEGRU LOV CIOCAN 2,5L AZUR (BUC) 3BD1031472 2.0 80.670 161.34 CAP DE PERIE PT CAZAN ROTUNDA 50MM 612058 HONEST (BUC) 2BB612058 5.0 16.810 84.05 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 21.010 21.01 DILUANT 509 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL50909 2.0 9.660 19.32
